
'-
FG 

Decision No. _8_64_·_6_5_ 
BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILIXIES COMMISSION OF 1'RE STATE OF CALIPORNIA 

In the Matter of the Application of ) 

~ 
i 

CALIFORNIA CITIES WATER COMPANY, 
a California corporation, 

for authorization to increase rates l 
_f_o_r_w_a_t_e_r_. _se_r_v_i_c_e_. in __ i_t_S_San __ D_1ma_S_<_\ D1strict. ) 

Application No. 5571S 
(Filed May 28, 1975) 

SUPPLEMENTAL OF.DER 

By Decision No. 85553> dated V~rch 9, 1976> in this proceed­
ing, California Cities Water Company was authorized to 1ncrease rates 
for its San D1mas District to be further increased by sup);:llemental 
order if applicant completed certain L~stallations to improve water 
quality. 

By letter dated September 3, 1976> app11cant has 1."l!ormed 
the Commission that the required improvements have been made. The 
staft-verified effects of the improvements on revenue requirement 
are as follows: 

. . 
: Item 

'Revenues 
OperatL~g Expenses 
Deprecia.tion 
Taxes Other Than Income 
Income Taxes 

Subtotal 
Net Revenue 
Rate Base 
Rate of Return 

Test Year 1976 

:A~ Present: Estimatea :At Autfiorizea: 
: Rates : Increase: Rates : 

(Dollars in Thousands) 
$1,023.5 $101.3 $1,724.8 

866.6 68 .. 5 935.1 
135.3 3.8 139.1 
138.1 2.9 141.0 
102'.2 9.6 111.8 

,. 1,242.2 84.8 l,,327.0 ' 

381.3 16.5 397.8 
3,929·9 169.8 4,099.7 

9·,10% 9·70% 

-l-



'" 
A. 55713 ro 

The Commission finds that applicant has complied with 
Decision No. 85553 in mak1ng certa1n 1mprovements and that the 
increases in rates and charges of $101".300 or 6 .. 24% authorized here­
in are justified and are reasonable; ana that the present ra.tes and 

charges" insofar as they differ from those" prescribed by th1s deci­
sion? are for the future unjust and unreasonable. 

IT IS ORDERED that after the effective date of this order, 
California Cities Wa.ter Company is· author1zed to file the revised 
rate schedule attached to this order as Appendix A. Such filing 
shall comply with General Order No. 96-A. The effective date of the 
revised schedule shall be five days after the date of f1lL~. The 
revised SChedule shall apply only to zervice rendered on and after 
the effective date of the revised schedule. 

The effective date of this order shall oe twenty days 
after the date hereof. 

Dated at Snn ~"...;~O " California, this ~ day 
of ~r.TnR~~ " 1976. 

-2-



A. 55713 FG 

Scbedule No. SD-l 

G:Em:RAL METEBED SERVICE 

JJ!PLICAIlILITY 

Applicable to. gene:rs.l metered wuter service. 

TERRITORY 

son DimB.s, Charter Oak and v:tcinitY', Los Angeles County. 

First 500 cu.tt. O~ lees ••••••••••••• 
Next 4,500 Cll.1't.) lJer 100 Cll.1"t. 
Next 15,000 cu.tt.~ per 100 eu.tt ...... 
OVer 20,000 cu..ft., per 100 cu..ft. • ••• 

Ydnimum Charge: . 

For 5/8 x 3/4-inch meter 
For 3/4 .. inch meter 

....•...••...•. 

....•...•....•. 
10r l-inch meter ................ 
For l-l/2-inch meter ...•....•...•.. 
For 2-inch meter ................. 
Por 3-inch meter .......••...•.. 
FoX' 4-1nch meter .•.•...••...... 
FoX' 6-inch meter ................ 
For 8-inch meter ..••...•....•.. 

Per Meter 
Per Month 

$; 4 .. 90 
.505 
.1124 
.. 296 

$ 4.90 
6.40 
9·00 

16.00 
25.00 
40.00 
61.00 
91.00 

128.00 

The 1IJ.nimum. CbArge Will entitle the cU3tome:t" to 
the. qu.antity 0'£ water wl:l1ch tl:.a.t minimum cb.o.:rge 
wi'll :purchase a.t the Q,ue.nt1ty :Rates. 

(I) . 

I 
(I) 

(I) 

. I 
I 
! 
I 

I 

I 
(I) 


